Cartersville Century 2005

55-Mile Route

Distance Traveled Cumulative | Distance between
Direction Road on Road Distance Rest Stops
L Pine Grove Road 0.935 0.94
R Walnut Grove Road 0.855 1.79
L Hwy 113/61 0.001 1.79
R Euharlee Road 2.500 4.29
R Harrison Road (becomes Road 3.280 757
#2)
L Sugar Valley Road 3.250 10.82
R Hardin Bridge Road 1.950 12.77
X Hwy 411 0.000 12.77
Continue [Hardin Bridge Road 1.400 14.17
L Main Street (Kingston) 0.155 14.33
R Church Street (Kingston) 0.001 14.33
Rest Stop in Kingston 0.000 14.33 14.33
Continue |Church Street (Kingston) 0.000 14.33
L Hwy 293 0.527 14.85
R Tom Jones 1.040 15.89
R Mullinix 2.500 18.39
L Connesena 2.500 20.89
L Youngs Mill 0.669 21.56
R Fulton 0.833 22.40
R Kerce Road 0.745 23.14
R McClain 1.300 24.44
R Wayside 2.000 26.44
R Barnsley Garden Road 2.250 28.69
Rest Stop at Barnsley Garden 0.000 28.69 14.36
R Barnsley Garden Road 2.960 31.65
R Hall Station Road 5.000 36.65
L Hwy 293 0.551 37.20
R Church Street (Kingston) 0.179 37.38
Rest Stop in Kingston 0.000 37.38 8.69
Continue |Church Street (Kingston) 0.001 37.38
L Main Street (Kingston) 0.155 37.54
R Hardin Bridge Road 1.400 38.94
X Hwy 411 0.000 38.94
Continue [Hardin Bridge Road 1.950 40.89
L Sugar Valley Road 3.250 44.14
R Road # 2 (becomes Harrison 3.280 4742
Road)
L Euharlee Road 2.500 49.92
L Hwy 113/61 0.001 49.92
R Walnut Grove Road 0.855 50.77
L Pine Grove Road 0.935 51.71
R Dellinger Park 0.020 51.73
TOTAL APPROXIMATE MILES: 51.73 51.73
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